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2013 167th Airlift Wing 5K Run

Place Div/Tot

04/27/2013
Martinsburg,

WV

Timing provided by Racine MultiSports
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47
48
49

Bradley Sponaugle
MATTHEW ROYSTER
Terry Wadel

JOHN SALES

Derk Slonaker
Michelle Van Horn
MARK PETERS

MIKE KIDD

David Randle
Lindsay Hollenshead
JESSE BIXLER
JONATHAN ROYSTER
GLENN TURK

RON KELLY

Tim Hudson
JONATHAN REBER
Alexander Kenney
HARRISON HIPPLE
GLYNN HONTS

EDDIE MORRIS
MICHAEL BAER

BILL SENSENNEY
Matt Stone

JAYLEN POISER
Andrew Martin
William Hines
DIANE CRAIG

GLENN GRAVATT
Shannon Martin
DAREN CHRISTENSEN
KATHLEEN METTENBURG
JANQ SNIDER

Mike Moore
GREGORY STEVENS
David Stevens
Curtis Keesecker
Melanie Deneen
ROBERT BOWERS
Kevin Barrick
Kori Taber

Brett Liles
GREGORY PUNCHEON
MATTHEW MEYERZHERK
Kelley McKinney
JOHN CARTER

John Bixler

Jonah Stevens
PIPER METTENBURG
Nicole Thomas
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Martinsburg
Chambersburg
Martinsburg

Harpers Ferry

Martinsburg
New Cumberland

Stephenson

Martinsburg

Hagerstown

Fayetteville
Hedgsville

Martinsburg

Harpers Ferry

Hedgesville
Martinsburg
Crystal Spring
BERKELEY SPRING
Waynesboro
Smithsburg
Martinsburg

Gerrardstown

Berryville
Chambersburg

Charles Town

St Finish
WV 17:20.
18:009.
PA 18:52.
18:56.
WV 19:12.
WV 19:21
19:22.
19:40.
wv 19:49.
PA 19:51
20:01
20:03
20:11
20:14
VA 20:21
20:51
wv 20:59.
21:02.
21:23
21:32.
21:406.
22:01
MD 22:07
22:10.
PA 22:13.
Wv 22:48.
23:01
23:10
wv 23:20.
23:23.
23:25
23:29
wv 23:47
23:47.
Wv 23:56.
WV 24:07.
PA 24:12.
wv 24:12.
PA 24:26
MD 24:30.
WV 24:40.
24:45.,
24:45.
wv 24:50
24:54
VA 25:05
PA 25:06.
25:12.
wv 25:28
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

6/29
1/17
7/29
12/26
3/5
8/29
13/26
14/26
1/2
4/5
15/26
14/25
2/17
9/29
16/26
15/25
5/5
8/19
10/29
17/26
16/25
9/19
11/29
18/26
10/19
3/16
4/16
19/26
12/29
11/19
3/17
12/19
5/16
17/25
6/16
18/25
13/19
14/19
19/25
7/16
13/29
14/29
4/17
5/17
20/25
15/19
21/25
6/9
22/25
2/13
8/16
9/16
20/26
23/25
6/17
21/26
3/13

577
619
521
573
570
624
541
759
614
569
613
523
750
716
561
755
748
589
611
752
647
753
575
562
557
596
738
612
622
593
594
600
747
606
703
618
734
731
583
636
633
540
733
623
532
578
528
529
555
646
580
565
537
756
526
525
632

Kathy Donovan
Meg McLaughlin
Stephanie Shields
Scott Naylor
Josh Keen

Kara Marshall
Brance Keesecker
JACK FLEAGLE
Noah Snider
Chris Mathis
Marty Snider

Jym Winberg
JENNIFER ERB
SARA ALDERTON
Sean Bryner

CARL CLARK

JOSH GAY

John Little
Jessica Coulson
NICHOLAS HOGAH
Lawrence Thiel
PHIL LAUB
Larissa Caldwell
Shawn Goddard
Mark Shields
Dana Sanders
PAMELA ROSS
David Boyle

cara henry
Michael Gruca
Judith Nicholson
Edward Yates
LEIGH ROBINSON
Steven Proudfoot
Heather Norton
Christopher Halbert
JOHN HANSLEY
STEVEN HELMICH
Tony Henderson
Mandy McCoy
melissa heath
Chanda Keesecker
KELIE HOFE
Stacey McFarland
Keith Taber
David DeJarnett
Richard Robichaud
Nathan Robichaud
Christopher Gleeson
kathy Wood
Brittany Maslowsky
Carly LeDuc
Michael Bowman
MILFORD SLIGER
Kim Dollinger
Jim Dollinger
Sandra Thomas

35
42
33
35
29
31
33
32
11
27
39
46
43
32
35
45
26
53
31
39
41
61
34
37
60
29
28
33
32
54
47
60
24
49
20
49
58
63
47
29
32
37
42
45
42
50
49
16
43
55
26
27
38
49
43
36
58
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Inwood
Kearneysville
Shepherdstown
Winchester
Shepherdstown
Harrisonburg
Martinsburg

Hedgesville
Martinsburg
Hedgesville
Martinsburg

Berkeley Spring

Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Charles Town
Hedgesville
Shenandoah Jct.
Martinsburg

Ranson
martinsburg
Round Hill
Davis
Martinsburg

Middletown
Martinsburg
Winchester

Martinsburg
Sharpsburg

Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Martinsburg
Smithsburg
Martinsburg
Winchester
Winchester
Martinsburg
Hedgesville
Alexandria
Leesburg
Inwood

Falling Waters
Falling Waters
Hedgesville

WV
Wv
Y
VA
WV
VA
WV

Y
WV
Y
WV

WV

WV
WV

WV

WV
WV
Y
WV

WV
WV
VA
WV
WV

VA
WV
VA

WV
MD
WV
WV

WV
MD
WV
VA
VA
WV
WV
VA
VA
Y

WV
WV

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27

27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30

31:

31

43,
49,
00.
08.
08.
09.
11.
16.
20.
21.
21.
23.
27.
31.
55.
05.
15.
16.
17.
19.
35.
37.
149,
51.
00.
03.
03.
06.
13.
17.
17.
40.
50.
59.
59.
02.
04.
06.
10.
11.
14.
18.
23.
28.
46.
51.
58.
59.
05.
08.
14.
17.
18.
48.
:58.
19.
:28.
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e

:18
: 20
124
126
127
127
127
:29
: 30
:30
: 31
: 31
: 33
: 34
142
:45
:48
148
:49
:49
:55
:55
:59
:00
:03
:04
:04
:05
:07
:08
:08
:15
:19
: 21
122
:23
:23
124
125
126
127
128
129
: 31
: 37
: 38
141
41
143
144
146
147
47
:57
:00
:07
:10



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

16/19
7/9
15/29
7/17
4/13
10/16
22/26
23/26
8/17
8/9
5/13
24/26
16/29
9/17
4/7
10/17
17/29
18/29
5/7
19/29
6/7
20/29
17/19
11/16
12/16
13/16
21/29
14/16
11/17
22/29
9/9
23/29
24/29
7/
12/17
15/16
13/17
25/29
6/13
7/13
14/17
25/26
8/13
26/29
2/2
18/19
24/25
1/3
15/17
16/17
25/25
19/19
27/29
26/26
17/17
2/3
9/13

708
559
728
727
652
702
745
609
590
709
588
723
527
544
707
592
587
584
642
758
530
648
599
615
751
713
621
760
732
754
729
604
720
644
558
645
629
518
757
571
535
625
638
595
536
531
620
552
560
524
710
627
649
650
519
722
637

ROBERT MIES
Jordyn Pulfer
BARBARA STAMBERG
AIMEE PETERS
Carolyn Swartwood
Natasha Scolaro
STEVEN BOSCOVITCH
Joshua Houghton
Carri Daiker

MIKE MIES

Faith Little
SHAWN ALDERTON
Christina Copenhaver
Donna Sliger
MARIE MIES

Debra Moses

Marla Reed

Angela Pecora
Abigail Stevens
JULT MARTIN
Kristen Robichaud
Kristi Thiel

Don Taylor

Krista Henry
DEANNA JAMES
KRISTINE ESMALLA
Jennifer Chang
MACKENZIE MCCARTHY
LORI MCGHEE
SHALANA VARON
LOGAN DOLLINGER
AMANDA PARKER

CATHERINE DISPASQUALE

Suzanne Lyons
TRACIE HARRIS
Cassandra Davis
deb ryan

Gena Brown

DONNA CUSTER
Joyce Cabral
Renee LaFaver
Travis Marshall
Sue Boyle

Carrie Cumbo
Michael LaFaver
Chuck LaFaver
Phil Elizondo
MACKENZIE CARPER
Vanessa Arrington
Maureen Winberg
TAMMY MIES

DL Smith

Erin Witmer
Craig Witmer
Sherree Grebenstein
JENNA ALDERTON
Suzanne Patrick

53
17
39
41
56
28
30
37
49
14
56
35
30
41
17
44
35
36
17
37
16
36
82
27
27
28
32
23
41
37
15
32
32
19
44
20
43
37
50
54
47
33
65
37
11
51
45
07
46
44
47
60
34
35
47
12
76
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Gerrardstown
Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Martinsburg
Hedgesville

Martinsburg

Hedgesville
Martinsburg

Martinsburg
Martinsburg

shepherdstown

Chambersburg

Winchester

Martinsburg
Hedgesville
Martinsburg

Kearneysville

Martinsburg
Hedgesville
Martinsburg

harpers ferry

Gerrardstown

Martinsburg
Charles Town
Harrisonburg
Charles Town
Martinsburg
Charles Town
Charles Town

Kearneysville

Martinsburg
Inwood
Martinsburg

Winchester
St Thomas

St Thomas
Williamsport

Shepherdstown

WV

WV
WV

Y
Y

WV

WV
Y

WV
WV
WV

VA
WV
WV
WV

WV

WV
WV
WV

wWv

WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

VA
PA
PA
MD

WV

31
31

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31

32:

32
32
32

32:

32
33

33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:

35
35

36:
36:
36:
36:

37
37

37:
37:
37:
38:
39:
40:

40

40:
41 :
41
41 :
43:
43:

43

43:
43:
46:
46:
46:

47
47

47 :

47

49:

:28.
:30.
34.
34.
41.
41.
42
:55.
19.
:25.
:29.
:29.
32.
:57.
122,
38.
59.
12.
39.
42
47 .
50.
01.
13.
17.
:21.
122,
23.
36.
36.
42
:28.
:28.
34.
34.
34.
38.
07.
10.
122,
46.
31.
37.
41.
14.
16.
124,
43,
49,
06.
30.
44
:20.
:20.
35.
:59.
01.
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:26
128
129
129
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:18
122
124
:25
:25
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
:08
12:
12:
:29
: 38
12:
13:
13:
124

10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11

12

12
12

13

13:
128
:57
13:
14:
14:
:09
:53
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
:29
15:

13
13

14
14

15

10
10
11
11
14
14
14
18

30
38
46
52
58
03
11
12
14
15

45
49
49
51
06
06

08
08

58
02
10

26

58
01
07

00
05
17
17
22

49



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

10/13
3/3
28/29
29/29
16/16
11/13
12/13
13/13

AGE GROUP RESULTS
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536

552
722
721

739
749
740
719
641
529
559
709
729

598
533
743
707
642
530
644

603
539
570
569
748

545
639
596
738
747
703
636
580
565

718 ALLISON FLETCHER 50 F
721 KENDALL ALDERTON 10 F
572 Dawn Blackburn 36 F Falling Waters WV
568 Jodi Mathis 32 F Martinsburg WV
717 AUDREY KEENAN 25 F
576 Shannon Zimmerman 57 F Boonsboro MD
628 Kathie Bernhard 62 F winchester va VA
626 Penny Baxter 51 F Winchester VA
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
614 Noah Snider 11 M Hedgesville WV 26:20.
Michael LaFaver 11 M Charles Town WV 43:14.
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
MACKENZIE CARPER 07 F Martinsburg wv 43:43.
JENNA ALDERTON 12 F 47:59.
KENDALL ALDERTON 10 F 49:28.
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19
MATTHEW ROYSTER 17 M 18:009.
JESSE BIXLER 18 M 20:01.
JONATHAN ROYSTER 15 M 20:03.
JAYLEN POISER 13 M 22:10.
Jonah Stevens 14 M Chambersburg PA 25:06.
Nathan Robichaud 16 M Winchester VA 29:59.
Jordyn Pulfer 17 M Gerrardstown WV 31:30.
MIKE MIES 14 M 32:25.
LOGAN DOLLINGER 15 M 36:42.
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19
Melanie Deneen 18 F Crystal Spring PA 24:12.
Kori Taber 15 F Smithsburg MD 24:30.
PIPER METTENBURG 14 F 25:12.
MARIE MIES 17 F 33:22.
Abigail Stevens 17 F Chambersburg PA 34:39.
Kristen Robichaud 16 F Winchester VA 34:47.
Suzanne Lyons 19 F Martinsburg WV 37:34.
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
JONATHAN REBER 29 M 20:51.
Alexander Kenney 21 M Martinsburg WV 20:59.
Josh Keen 29 M Shepherdstown Wv 26:08.
Chris Mathis 27 M Martinsburg WV 26:21.
JOSH GAY 26 M 27:15.
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
Lindsay Hollenshead 23 F New Cumberland PA 19:51.
Nicole Thomas 26 F Charles Town WV 25:28.
Dana Sanders 29 F Martinsburg wWv 28:03.
PAMELA ROSS 28 F 28:03.
LEIGH ROBINSON 24 F 28:50.
Heather Norton 20 F Martinsburg WV 28:59.
Mandy McCoy 29 F Sharpsburg MD 29:11.
Brittany Maslowsky 26 F Alexandria VA 30:14.
Carly LeDuc 27 F Leesburg VA 30:17.
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49:
49:
49:
49:
55:
55:
56:
56:

14:
15
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10
11

10:
11:
11:
12:
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:30
:57

07

:29
:58

:52
:28
:29
:10
:06
:41
:10
:28
:51

:49
:55
:08

46
11
14
08

144
: 47
127
:30
:48

: 25
: 14
:04
:04
:19
122
126
:46
147

28.
28.
32.
33.
52.
52.
24.
25.
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15:
15:
:59
16:
18:
18:
18:
18:

15

58
58

00
02
02
12
12
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16
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702
615
751
713
760
645
717

607
725
534
736
543
651
735
579
585
726
711
573
541
759
613
561
752
562
612
537
525
745
609
723
625
650

616
746
643
724
554
577
521
624
716
611
575
622
633
540
728
527
587
584
758
648

Natasha Scolaro

Krista Henry
DEANNA JAMES

KRISTINE ESMALLA
MACKENZIE MCCARTHY
Cassandra Davis

AUDREY KEENAN

28
27
27
28
23
20
25
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MALE AGE GROUP:

Bradley Sponaugle

JOHN SALES
Derk Slonaker

HARRISON HIPPLE

Matt Stone
Andrew Martin

DAREN CHRISTENSEN

Kevin Barrick
Brett Liles

GREGORY PUNCHEON
MATTHEW MEYERZHERK

Scott Naylor

Brance Keesecker

JACK FLEAGLE
Marty Snider
Sean Bryner
NICHOLAS HOGAH
Shawn Goddard
David Boyle
Michael Bowman
Jim Dollinger

STEVEN BOSCOVITCH
Joshua Houghton

SHAWN ALDERTON

Travis Marshall

Craig Witmer

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Michelle Van Horn

DIANE CRAIG
Shannon Martin
JANQ SNIDER

Kelley McKinney

Kathy Donovan

Stephanie Shields

Kara Marshall
SARA ALDERTON

Jessica Coulson
Larissa Caldwell

cara henry
melissa heath

Chanda Keesecker
BARBARA STAMBERG
Christina Copenhaver

Marla Reed
Angela Pecora
JULI MARTIN
Kristi Thiel

32
30
32
36
33
34
33
37
39
30
31
35
33
32
39
35
39
37
33
38
36
30
37
35
33
35

31
35
30
34
36
35
33
31
32
31
34
32
32
37
39
30
35
36
37
36
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Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Martinsburg
30 - 39

Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Hagerstown
Fayetteville

Waynesboro
Martinsburg
Winchester

Martinsburg

Hedgesville

Berkeley Spring

Hedgesville
Ranson

Inwood
Falling Waters

Martinsburg

Harrisonburg
St Thomas

30 - 39
Harpers Ferry

Martinsburg

Gerrardstown
Inwood
Shepherdstown
Harrisonburg

Martinsburg
Charles Town
martinsburg
Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Hedgesville
Martinsburg

shepherdstown

Martinsburg

WV
Wv

WV

WV

WV

MD
PA

PA
WV

VA
WV

WV
Y

WV
WV
WV

WV

VA
PA

wv

WV

WV
WV
WV
VA

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

wv
wv
WV

WV

31:
35:
35:
35:
36:

37

55:

17

18:
19:
21:
22
22

23
24

24:
24
24 :
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
30:
31:
31:

31
32
41
47

19:
23:

23

23:

24

25:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
31:

32

33:
34:
34:

34

41 .
13.
17.
21.
23.
:34.
52.

:20.
56.
12.
02.
07.
13.
:23.
:26.
40.
45,
45,
08.
11.
16.
21.
55.
19.
51.
06.
18.
19.
42
:55.
:29.
:31.
:20.

21.
01.
:20.
29.
:50.
43.
00.
09.
31.
17.
49,
13.
14.
18.
34.
:32.
59.
12.
42
:50.
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122
124
:25
11:
12:
:02
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11
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14

45
08

: 36
:07
112
:48
:09
:10
:33
:53
:58
:00
:00
126
127
:29
: 31
142
:49
:00
:05
247
:07
: 14
:18
:29
124
:17

:15
126
:32
:35
:01
:18
124
127
:34
:49
:59
:07
127
:28
:11
: 30
:58
:03
:12
:15
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621
754
604
720
518
595
649
572
568

550
730
635
715
617
605
712
630
706
538
634
601
608
523
755
647
606
618
583
532
528
555
756
620
710

619
750
594
733
623
526
727
590
544
592
732
558
629
535
560
524
519

Jennifer Chang
SHALANA VARON
AMANDA PARKER

CATHERINE DISPASQUALE

Gena Brown
Carrie Cumbo
Erin Witmer
Dawn Blackburn
Jodi Mathis

32
37
32
32
37
37
34
36
32

B e e e B B e e

MALE AGE GROUP:

Terry Wadel

MARK PETERS

David Randle
GLENN TURK

Tim Hudson

EDDIE MORRIS
MICHAEL BAER

Mike Moore
GREGORY STEVENS
David Stevens
ROBERT BOWERS
JOHN CARTER

John Bixler

Jym Winberg

CARL CLARK
Lawrence Thiel
Steven Proudfoot
Christopher Halbert
Tony Henderson
Keith Taber
Richard Robichaud
Christopher Gleeson
MILFORD SLIGER
Phil Elizondo
TAMMY MIES

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Meg McLaughlin
JENNIFER ERB
Judith Nicholson
KELTE HOFE

Stacey McFarland
Kim Dollinger
ATIMEE PETERS
Carri Daiker
Donna Sliger
Debra Moses

LORI MCGHEE
TRACIE HARRIS

deb ryan

Renee LaFaver
Vanessa Arrington
Maureen Winberg
Sherree Grebenstein

42
44
42
42
45
42
46
46
46
47
40
47
49
46
45
41
49
49
47
42
49
43
49
45
47

42
43
47
42
45
43
41
49
41
44
41
44
43
47
46
44
47
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MALE AGE GROUP:

Kearneysville

Gerrardstown
Martinsburg

St Thomas
Falling Waters
Martinsburg

40 - 49
Chambersburg

Martinsburg

Stephenson

Harpers Ferry

Hedgesville
BERKELEY SPRING

Berryville
Martinsburg

Martinsburg
Middletown
Winchester
Martinsburg
Smithsburg
Winchester
Martinsburg

Kearneysville

40 - 49
Kearneysville

Davis

Martinsburg
Falling Waters

Hedgesville
Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Hedgesville
harpers ferry
Charles Town
Inwood
Martinsburg
Williamsport

50 - 98

WV

WV
WV
PA
WV
WV

PA

Y

VA

WV

WV

VA
Y

Y
VA
VA
WV
MD
VA
WV

WV

wWv

WV

wWv
wWv

WV
WV
WV

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
MD

35:
36:

37
37

39:
41 :

47

49:
49:

18:
19:
19:
20:

20

21:
21:
23:
23:
23:
24 :

24

25:
26:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:

43

46:

25:
26:
28:
29:
29:
30:
31:
32:
32:

33

36:
37:
38:
40:
43:
46:
47 :

22.
36.
:28.
:28.
07.
41 .
:20.
32.
33.

52.
22.
49,
11.
:21.
32.
46.
47,
47 .
56.
12.
:54.
05.
23.
05.
35.
59.
02.
10.
46.
58.
05.
48.
124,
30.

49.
27.
17.
23.
28.
58.
34.
19.
57.
:38.
36.
34.
38.
46.
49.
06.
35.

N OO 0o JJ0 0

O W WO WO JOONBEEOOTOFL,DNOOOWJO DN O

O WkE WO WOoOO WwWON D O WOo

11

12
12
13
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10

11
12
12
14

15

:25
11:
12:

49
06

:06
: 38
128
15:
15:
16:

17
59
00

:06
:16
124
: 31
:35
:57
:02
41
:41
144
:49
:03
:06
: 31
:45
:55
: 21
:23
:25
: 37
:41
:43
:57
:01
:00

: 20
:33
:08
:29
: 31
:00
10:
:26
10:
10:
:49
:08
:29
13:
:09
14:

11

38
52

10

53

122
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744
602
714
741
631
737
542
589
753
557
593
600
734
731
578
708
599
531
627

742
646
632
652
588
757
571
638
637
718
576
628
626

MIKE KIDD

RON KELLY

GLYNN HONTS
BILL SENSENNEY
William Hines
GLENN GRAVATT
Curtis Keesecker
John Little
PHIL LAUB

Mark Shields
Michael Gruca
Edward Yates
JOHN HANSLEY
STEVEN HELMICH
David DeJarnett
ROBERT MIES

Don Taylor
Chuck LaFaver
DL Smith

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
KATHLEEN METTENBURG

kathy Wood

Sandra Thomas
Carolyn Swartwood
Faith Little
DONNA CUSTER
Joyce Cabral

Sue Boyle

Suzanne Patrick
ALLISON FLETCHER
Shannon Zimmerman
Kathie Bernhard
Penny Baxter

57
51
53
64
59
55
59
53
61
60
54
60
58
63
50
53
82
51
60

52
55
58
56
56
50
54
65
76
50
57
62
51
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Hedgsville

Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Shenandoah Jct.
Round Hill
Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Hedgesville
Charles Town
Winchester

50 - 98

Hedgesville
Hedgesville
Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Martinsburg
Charles Town
Shepherdstown

Boonsboro
winchester va
Winchester

WV

WV
WV

WV
VA
WV

WV

WV
WV
VA

WV
WV
Y
WV

WV
WV
WV

MD
VA
VA

19:
20:

21
22

22
23:
24

27

27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:

31

35:
43:
46:

23:
30:

31

31:
32:
40:

40

41
49:
49:
55:
56:
56:

40.
14.
:23.
:01.
48.
10.
07.
:16.
37.
00.
17.
40.
04.
06.
51.
:28.
01.
16.
44

25.
08.
:28.
41 .
29.
10.
122,
37.
01.
28.
52.
24.
25.
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15

: 21
:32
:54
:07
122
129
:48
:48
:55
:03
:08
:15
:23
124
: 38
:10
:18
:58
:05

:34
144
10:
10:
10:
12:
13:
13:
15:
:58
18:
18:
18:

10
14
29
58
02
26
49

02
12
12



